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22/09/2012 | 171 km | 1083 starting
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LET BAFFI Piero

LKT BOMMEL Henning

VPC @LLEGAARD Morten

VPC MORTENSEN Mikkel

VPC AISTRUP Nikola

WBC PATRON Christian

TSV SALOMEIN Jarl

VPC BALCK Sebastian

OPM SOLADAY Thomas

NSP OBST René

LKT THIELE Kersten

TSV MERTENS Tim

CSH MOWATT James

NSP SCHAFER Stefan

CJP  HOEKSTRA Jochem
VAN DRIESSCHE Kjell

WBC DUFRASNE Jonathan

PCW YDENS Andrew

WBC STENUIT Robin
STALLAERT Joeri

CJP ROOSEN Sjors

CJP DE GREEF Robbert

NSP FUCHS Sergej

CJP  DE KORT Bram

CJP POUTSMA Stefan

NSP FIEDLER Jacob

CJP LAMMERTINK Steven

NSP THOMEL Tino

LET SILVESTRE Fébio

WBC POLAZZI Fabio

LET BRAMBILLA Giorgio

ITA19900908
GER19830223
DEN19880206
DEN19880808
DEN19870822
BEL19880922
BEL19890127
SWE19880609
USA19830820
GER19770621
GER19920929
BEL19860207
AUS19900528
GER19860106
NED19921021
BEL19890109
BEL19870802
BEL19890823
BEL19900616
BEL19910125
NED19910918
NED19910827
GER19870221
NED19910607
NED19910910
GER19870620
NED19931204
GER19880606
POR19900125
BEL19850504
ITA19880919
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LET ZANGERLE Joel
ACC VERRAES Benjamin
LET ALAFACI Eugenio
LET KERN Julian

ACC CAPPELLE Andy

ACC VANLANDSCHOOT James

PLANCKAERT Baptiste
PEETERS Kevin
CLAEYS Kevin
TSV NEIRYNCK Stijn
TSV VAN STAEYEN Michael
TSV VAN VOOREN Steven
CSH VANGHEEL Timothy
CSH FRANCOIS Jurgen
CSH VAN DEN HOUTE Sven
CSH VAN BECELAERE Tom
PCW CORNET Joris
PCW VAN DE MAELE Glenn
ACC VAN GROEN Arnoud
ACC DE WILDE Sjef

TSV VANOVERBERGHE Arthur

OPM ZIRBEL Tom

OPM ZWIZANSKI Scott

OPM HANSON Ken

TSV JACOBS Pieter

ACC CAETHOVEN Steven
COMMEYNE Davy

WBC BERTHOLET Quentin
JUODVALKIS Egidijus

WBC EVRARD Laurent

LUX19881011
BEL19870221
ITA19900809
GER19891228
BEL19790430
BEL19780826
BEL19880928
BEL19870205
BEL19880326
BEL19850914
BEL19880813
BEL19861005
BEL19860826
BEL19850326
BEL19841105
BEL19820107
BEL19910901
BEL19900906
NED19831211
BEL19810503
BEL19900207
USA19781030
USA19770529
USA19820414
BEL19860606
BEL19810509
BEL19800514
BEL19870218
LTU19880408
BEL19900922



